Cenize for internal Audit in Rural Development (CIARD)
National Institute of Rural Developmeant and Panchayat Raj

g

Minisery of Ruval
Deveicment Goverument of lndia

Rajendranagar -500030.

Three Week Certificate Training programme on Risk Based Internal Audit in RD Programmes
During 08 - 28 September, 2025 at SIRD, Ranchi

Certified Internal Auditors List

S. | Nameofthe | Gender | Designation | Mobile No Email.id
No Trainee
1 | Mr.Vipin Bunger | Male | Sr. Accounts | 9818110020 | vk.bunger@gov.in
. Officer _ :
2 | Ms.Deepti Female | Ast. Accounts | 8447544237 | deepti0557 @gmail.com
' | Officer _ - ' ' :
3 | Ms.Sonali Female | Accountant 9953949510 | sonalimudgal176.kb@rarmayogi.in
Mudgal _ : . : ,
4 | Ms.Muskan Female | Accountant 8287700592 | accountant.0402@gov.in
Gupta
Mr.Ankit Yadav Male Accountant 8979879814 | accountant-iaw09@gov.in
Mr.Mohit Kumar Male | Accountant 9555847702 | mohitkr.inc@cag.gov.in
7 | Mr.Paras Male Accountant 9520010501 | accountant-iaw05@gov.in
Sharma N '
8 | Mr.Neeraj Male | Accountant 8310070164 | neerajkr.yadav@gov.in
Kumar Yadav ;
9 | Mr.Ashok Male: | Sr. Accounts 9996671057 'kumar.ashoksg@qov.in
Kumar Officer
10 | Mr.Akash Male Accountant 9306180195 | akash.yadav22@agov.in
Yadav
11 | Ms.Anju Rani Accountant 8448173675 | anjul.rani@gov.in
Female ‘
Mr.Rahul Gupta Male | Accountant 8950607332 | rahul.gupta1049@agov.in
12
13 | Mr.Rajesh Male | Sr. Accounts | 9811264339 | rajesh.kumar69@gov.in
Kumar Officer
14 | Mr.Atul Yadav Male | ACA 8053290866 | atul.yadav94@gov.in
15 | Mr.Gaurav Male Accountant 9871141894 | gaurav.gautam84@gov.in
Gautam
16 | Mr.Ranvir Male Senior 9801763613 ranvir.kmr@qov.in
Kumar Suman Accountant
17 | Mr.Shashank Male | Accountant 6397880025 | accountant-455@gov.in
Tyagi ; .
18 | Mr.Sumit Male Accountant 9518230290 | accountantrd-333@gov.in
19 | Mr.Dilkhush Male Accountant 9717440497 | accountant-iaw19@gov.in
Meena ' '

Signature of Coursé Pirector



